.
IMPACT SOCKETS 3/4" DRIVE IN HEX BY M7
Features
3/4" Drive 6pt Impact In Hex Socket Metric
SKU Option Part # Price
87932032 Size: 14mm M7-ME673M14 $70
87932033 Size: 17mm M7-ME673M17 $70
87932034 Size: 19mm M7-ME673M19 $70
87932035 Size: 21mm M7-ME673M21 $74
87932036 Size: 22mm M7-ME673M22 $74
87932037 Size: 24mm M7-ME673M24 $74
87932038 Size: 27mm M7-ME673M27 $97
87932039 Size: 30mm M7-ME673M30 $104
87932040 Size: 32mm M7-ME673M32 $106
Model
Type Impact Socket
SKU 87932032
Part Number M7-ME673M14